Parcijalni ispit iz IM2 26.06.2023

Prezime i ime Index Z1 z2 Z3 Z4 Ukupno

1. Abadzi¢ Kenan 19283

2. Adilovi¢ Belma 18312

3. AdZem Berin 19428

4. Agi¢ Tarik 19124

5. Agovi¢ Emir 19169

6. Ahmatovi¢ Hadija 17854

7. Ahmetovi¢ Zerina 19043

8. Aladuz Amna 19118

9. Alibasi¢ Ahmed 19201

10. Alihodzi¢ Adna 19450 1 0 2
11. Alihodzi¢ Ajdin 19270

12. Alijagi¢ Nada 19256

13. Alispahi¢ Omar 19264

14. Aljovi¢ Emir 18345

15. Avdagi¢ Faruk 19350

16. Avdi¢ Huzejfe 19481

17. Avdusinovi¢ Zerina 19452

18. Babi¢ Azra 19029

19. Bajraktarevi¢ Emir 18220

20. Bajraktarevi¢ Merjem 17520

21. Bajramovi¢ Anesa 19165 2.5 6.5 10
22. Bajramovi¢ Dino 18958

23. Bajri¢ Smajo 19437

24. Baki¢ Iman 19461

25. Bakovi¢ Faruk 19186

26. Bali¢ Azra 16500

27. Balta Dzana 18557

28. Banda Nedim 19460 6 5 25
29. Barucija Benjamin 19388

30. Basi¢ Edna 19187

31. Basi¢ Omar 19237

32. BaSovi¢ Arman 19427

33. Bazdar Benjamin 19473

34. Beci¢ Nedim 19274

35. Becirovic Muhamed 19345 0.5 3 .5
36. Beganovi¢ Emin 19261

37. Begic¢ Eldin 19241

38. Begic¢ Fadila 19329

39. Behmen Senahid 19462

40. Behri¢ Haris 19404

41. BektaSevi¢ Mubarek-Kerim 18997

42. Besli¢ Ermin 16800

43. Beslija NedZla 18947

44. Bibi¢ Nejla 19068

45. Bjeli¢ Faris 19484

46. Bjelobrk Mika 19056

47. Boj¢i¢ Tarik 19478

48. Boljanovi¢ Vanja 19311

49. Borovina Lamija 19356

50. Bosnjakovi¢ Ermin 17852

51. Brajlovi¢ Jasmina 19410 0 0 (4]
52. Brescié Amar 18837

53. Bronja Emir 18253

54. Bukva Melina 19486

55. Bulbul Aldin 19168 3 5 22
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Bulbul Lamija
Bulbulusi¢ Hana
Buli¢ Mirnes
Buljubasi¢ Ahmed
Burek Emina
Buri¢ Jusuf Emin
Buza Zehra
Buzadzi¢ Eldar
Cago llvana
Caji¢ Amina
Cajo Irfan

Caluk Tarik
Candi¢ Azra
Cardaklija Hamza
Causevi¢ Lamija
Celik Emir

Cicko Ermin
Cizmi¢ Adi
Colakovi¢ Ahmet
Comor Safet
Corbo Mensura
Corhusi¢ Ahmed
Covéi¢ Harun
Cati¢ Edin

Cati¢ Mirza
Cati¢ Samira
Cenanovié¢ Anes
Cenanovi¢ Nejla
Cerimagi¢ Berina
Cesir Ajla
Corovié Adnan
Cosi¢ Zerina
Culov Faruk
Cuprija Selma
Daji¢ Jasmin
Daul Ajna
Dautbegovi¢ Sara
Dedi¢ Adem
Dedi¢ ElIma
Dedi¢ Merjem
Dedi¢ Tarik

Deli¢ Adel

Deli¢ Alija

Deli¢ Nedzad

100. Deljkovi¢ Adin
101. Dervi¢ Adel

102. Dervisevi¢ Adnan
103. Devedzi¢ Bakir
104. Dizdarevi¢ Armin

105. Djedovi¢ Lamija
106. Dori¢ Amar
107. Drakovac Adi
108. Drljepan Andrea
109. Dudojevi¢ Adi
110. Dumaniji¢ Sejma

111. Durakovi¢ Muhamed

112. Duranovi¢ Edina
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18401
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19098
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Duranovi¢ Mina
Durmo Belmin
Duvnjak Emir
Dzambas Harun
DZanko Melisa
DzZini¢ Edna

Dzipa Amna

Belmo Edi
Donlagi¢ Azra

Buli¢ Tarik

Efendi¢ Kerim
Eminagi¢ Anesa
Emri¢ Dino
ESkerica Nikolas
Fazlibegovi¢ Abdullah
Fazli¢ Asija
Fejzagi¢ Sead
Gaci¢ Eldin

Gaguli¢ Eldin
Gallijasevi¢ Irma
Gici¢ Ena

Gicevic¢ Lejla

Gili¢ Abdullah Ali
Glusac Merima
Goralija Harun
Goran Bakir

Grebi¢ Amina
Gutosi¢ Merjem
Habibovi¢ Halid
Hadzi¢ Ajdin

HadzZi¢ Azur

Hadzi¢ Belma
Hadzi¢ Hamza
Hadzi¢ Lejla

Hadzi¢ Salko
Hadziedhemovi¢ Anes
Hadzihalilovic Amna
Hadzihasanovi¢ Benjamin
Hadzihasanovi¢ llda
Hadziki¢ Nejla
Hadzimuji¢ Azam
Hadziosmanovi¢ Azra
Hadziselimovi¢ Eldar
Hajdarevi¢ Adna
Hajdarevi¢ Ajdin
Hajdukovi¢ Mirha
Hajri¢c Amina
Halilagi¢ Erna
Halilovi¢ Elvedina
Halilovi¢ Lamija
Halilovi¢ Malik
Halilovi¢ Najra
Hamidovi¢ Ali
Hamza Adla
Handanagi¢ Amar
Harba Adis

Hardaus llda

19290
19341
19368
19310
19110
19185
19009
19316
19496
19338
19421
17734
18645
18580
19485
19054
18758
19297
17668
19459
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19420
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19475
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19430
19049
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19089
18462
19308
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Hasanagi¢ Benjamin
Hasanbegovi¢ Ajla
Hasovi¢ Naida
Hastor Tarik
Hatibovi¢ Kenan
Hati¢ Vedad

Hatki¢ Aljovi¢ Dzevada
Hebibovi¢ Ali

Heleg Lejla

Herak Adna
Hercegovac Lamija
Hodzi¢ Alen

Hodzi¢ Amar
Hodzi¢ Amin

Hodzi¢ Elma
Hodzi¢ Ensar
Hodzi¢ Haris
Hodzi¢ Nejra

Hopi¢ Nejla

Hrnji¢ DZzanan
Hrnji¢ Hamza
Hrusti¢ Abdulah
Hrusti¢ Ajla

Hrvo Faris

Huji¢ Dzan
Huremovi¢ Imad
Huseinbasi¢ Hamza
Huseinbegovi¢ Adnan
Husi¢ Adna

Husika Amar
Husika Hana

Ibri¢ Tarik

I¢i¢ Ajna

Imamovi¢ Namir
Imamovi¢ Sumeja
Islamovic¢ Ajla

I1Seri¢ Abdullah
Jaki¢ Zlatan
Jakupovi¢ Rasim
Jamakovi¢ Emina
Jasarevi¢ Edis
Jozi¢ Ivona

Jugovi¢ Rijad
Junuzovi¢ Belma
Jusi¢ Sedin
Jusufbegovi¢ Alma
Jusupovi¢ Muhamed
Kadi¢ Adna

Kadi¢ Nermin
Kadusi¢ Kanita
Kajtazovi¢ Muhamed
Kalajdzija Nedim
Kamenjas Hamza
Kanti¢ Iman
Kapetanovi¢ Armin
Kapidzi¢ Mustafa
Kapo Kerim

18540
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19254
19015
19083
18801
19269
19151
19249
19239
19042
19369
19203
19144
19426
19397
18855
19229
19342
19247
19357
19391
19014
19296
19393
19412
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19170
19327
18546
19303
19375
19349
18824
18200
19455
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Karabeg Azra
Karali¢ Nejla
Karasofti¢ Selma
Kardas$ Sara
Kari¢ Nermin
Kasapovi¢ Faris
Katica Amina
Katica Lamija
Kazazovi¢ Amina
Kehi¢ Sabina
Keranovi¢ Sarah
Kerla Ajra

Kerla Amna
Kerla Enis
Klisura Ismihana
Ko€an Irvina
Komar Nermin
Komarica Din
Kopi¢ Alim
Kova¢ Azra
Kovaé Iman
Kovacevi¢ Emina
Kovagevi¢ Nada
Kovacevi¢ Nedim
Kozli¢ Lejan
Krdzali¢ Emir
Krnji¢ Dzana
Krslak Anesa
Krupalija Nedim
Kuldija Azel
Kuli¢ Faris
Kumali¢ Hamza
Kurtovi¢ Emira
Kurtovi¢ Esma
Kustura Samija
Lavi¢ Kenan
Ligata Hanah Li
Liki¢ Kemal
Lipovac Irma
Livadi¢ Danis
Ljaljak Ali

Ljaljak Amil
Ljubunc¢i¢ Ahmed
Ljuca Arslan
Losi¢ Melika
Luki¢ lvana
Madzak DZevad
Magli¢ Lamija
Mahalija Tarik
Mahmutagi¢ Emina
Mahmutovi¢ Hana
Mahmutovi¢ Mirza
MaliSevi¢ Haris
Mandzo Edina
Masovi¢ Berin
Mehmedspahi¢ Emir
Mekanovi¢ Faris

19158
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19018
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19092
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19012
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Memié Emir

Mesi¢ Bilal
Mesinovi¢ Meliha
Mezi¢ Sara

Mileti¢ Kristina
Milisi¢ Merjem
Mio€ Harun

Mio¢ Sarah

Mirci¢ Rafaela
Mirvi¢ Anes

Mirvi¢ Tarik
Mrakovi¢ Edina
MrSo Adna
Muharemovi¢ Fatima
Mujalo Amer
Mujcinovi¢ Refik
Muijki¢ Daris
Muijki¢ Neira
Mujkovi¢ Medin
Mulahasanovi¢ Envera
Mulahmetovi¢ Mirza
Mulaosmanovi¢ DZana
Muratovi¢ EIma
Muratovi¢ Zejd
Murtezanovi¢ Ines
Muslibegovi¢ Muhamed
Musli¢ Ismar
Mustafi¢ Haris
Musinovi¢ Emina
Neki¢ Elma
Nezovi¢ Maid
Niksi¢ Azra

Nil Aysa

Nurki¢ Leila
Obhodas Amina
Okeri¢ Rijad
Olov¢i¢ Mirza
Omanovi¢ Emina
Omerbegovi¢ Lejla
Osmanagi¢ Amil
Osmanovi¢ Ajla
Osmanovi¢ Erma
Paji¢ Arzija

Pamuk Azra

Papi¢ Alija

Pasi¢ Mustafa
Peki¢ Tarik

Pepi¢ Sena
Peskovi¢ Dinela
Pezo Halima
Pihljak Esma

Pilav Jasmina
Pilipovi¢ Mersid
Planci¢ Ramiz
Plani¢ Irhad
Plav¢i¢ Nidara
Pleh Hilmo

19007
19233
19027
17166
18746
19337
19281
19276
19095
18984
18829
16377
19482
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19101
19134
19413
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19036
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19055
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19142
19252
19447
19400
19257
18983
19050
19359
19468
18093
19396
19070
19107
19469
17711
19465
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Pljaki¢ Bakir
Podrug Mirza
Pojski¢ Nedim
Polutak Armin
Poturak Denan
Prasko Ernad
Prasovi¢ Aldin
PuriSevi¢ Naida
Pus$¢ul Nedzma
Rami¢ Hamza
Rami¢ Vedad
Rapa Hanadi
Residovi¢ Mahir
Ridzal Amel
Rizvi¢ Nermana
Rizvi¢ Tarik
Rogo Ajla

Salki¢ Samra
Saracevi¢ Amr
Sarajli¢ Lamija
Sedi¢ Mubina
Sejdi¢ Mujo
Selimovi¢ Lamija
Selmanovi¢ Muhamed
Sijamija Ahmed
Sijerci¢ Faruk
Sikira Asmir
Sikira Salko
Sikiri¢ Muaz
Skomorac Harun
Smajevic Irfan
Smaiji¢ Melika
Smaji¢ Merima
Softi¢ Ahmed
Softi¢ Kanita
Solo Amar
Spahi¢ Faris
Spahi¢ Imran
Spahovi¢ Ajla
Srna Delila
Subasi¢ Harun
Suéeska Armin
SuSa Adna
Sabanovi¢ Ena
Sabanovié Irfan
Sabi¢ Muhammed
Sabi¢ Tarik
Sagi¢ Lejla
Sahbaz Emina
Sahman Dzenita
Sakrak Ena
Sari¢ Irma
Satara Bakir
Sgeti¢ Dzejna
Sedunovié Umihana
Sehi¢ Almedin
Sehié Iman

19039
19477
19128
18956
19045
19104
19387
19265
19348
19147
19081
19224
19324
19075
19312
19198
19149
18635
19102
19401
19263
19416
19431
19115
19108
19285
19220
18663
19171
18799
18205
19425
19335
19370
19438
19246
19272
19493
19154
19414
18914
19243
19313
18945
19080
18831
19221
19164
19076
17675
19336
19411
19004
18989
19067
19162
19439
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Sehi¢ Mahir
Sehi¢ Zakir
Sehovi¢ Edhem
Semié Emin

Serifi Hanka

Seta Haris

Subo Nedim
Suniji¢ Gabriela
Susko Kanita
Tabakovi¢ Adna
Tabakovi¢ Ibrahim
Tabakovi¢ Vildana
Tafro Kanita

411. Tarahija Faris
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440.

Tinjak Amina

Tirak Elma

Topuz Muhamed
Topuzovi¢ Edin
Trako Azra

Tunovi¢ Nejra
Tursum Muhammed
Tuti¢ Adnan

Tutun Adil
Uzunali¢ Melika
Uzunovi¢ Benjamin
Valjevac Omer
Vehabovi¢ Amila
Vis¢a Adna

Viséa Lejla

Yahia Aissa Elhattab
Zahiragi¢ Faruk
Zahirovi¢ Inaja
Zahirovi¢ Muhamed
Zerem Harun

Zoli¢ Rania

Zolj Saban

Zorlak Lejla
Zubovi¢ lima

Zuki¢ Ajna

Zulovi¢ Sebila

Ziga Irhad

Zivojevi¢ Edin

Zuga Ernad

18077
19367
19301
19471
19267
19365
19458
19105
19366
19432
19325
18968
18966
19332
19299
19282
19381
18783
19307
19178
19429
19317
19361
19035
19131
19472
19103
19309
19122
19495
19382
19234
19362
17376
19476
19333
19293
19347
19271
17573
19379
19314
18814
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